CTL905 SERIES | Eclipse Curve Track Luminaires
DATE
TYPE
PROJECT
CATALOG NO.
REV0125
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2025 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.

and ELV (Reverse Phase)
Compatible
REPLACEMENT OPTIC ORDERING INFORMATION
 CTL9050 CTL9051/CTL9052 CTL9053 CTL9059/CTL9054
 CTL9050-S 15° Spot CTL9051/2-M 23° Medium CTL9053-M 21° Medium CTL9054-M 24° Medium
 CTL9050-F 32° Flood CTL9051/2-F 33° Flood CTL9053-F 37° Flood CTL9054-F 33° Flood
 CTL9050-WF 58° Wide Flood CTL9051/2-WF 52° Wide Flood CTL9053-WF 57° Wide Flood CTL9054-WF 48° Wide Flood
Optics are interchangeable
and can be field replaced;
only upon the same size fixture,
not between fixture sizes
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Finish
B Black
P White
CTL9050 FA-91S
CTL9051/CTL9052 FA-91M
CTL9053 FA-91L
CTL9059/CTL9054 FA-91XL
ACCESSORY
HOLDERS
Black (B) or
White (P) Finish;
Includes Honeycomb Louver
SNOOTS
Black (B) or
White (P) Finish
Finish
B Black
P White
CTL9050 FA-92S
CTL9051/CTL9052 FA-92M
CTL9053 FA-92L
CTL9059/CTL9054 FA-92XL
CTL9050 BD9S
CTL9051/CTL9052 BD9M
BARN DOORS
Black (B) Finish
ORDERING INFORMATION Example Order: CTL9050F3CD-P
Example Order: LF16-A-42MM
TEMPERED GLASS LENSES
Lenses fit in the respective FA-91
Series Accessory Holder or FA-92
Series Snoot, ordered separately.
Lens finish should be entered after
the “LF16–” prefix, before lens size.
Lens
LF16
Size
CTL9050 42MM
 1-5/8- In. Diameter Lenses
CTL9051/CTL9052 No MM Required
 2- In. Diameter Lenses
CTL9053 60MM
 2-3/8- In. Diameter Lenses
CTL9059/CTL9054 75MM
 2-15/16- In. Diameter Lenses
Finish
LS Linear Spread
SL Soft Light